

TIP NO

15.896 MILES

FED AID NOSTATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, OGAFC, SHLDR RECONST, PVMNT MARKINGS

4 SECTIONS OF US-64 & 6 SECTIONS SECONDARY ROADS

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC			RALEIGH, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		179,000.00		179,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	241 CY	100.00	24,100.00	37.00	8,917.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	78 TON	80.00	6,240.00	79.00	6,162.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	17.84 SMI	2,000.00	35,680.00	2,250.00	40,140.00
0005	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	40 TON	100.00	4,000.00	105.00	4,200.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	128,846 SY	1.70	219,038.20	0.95	122,403.70
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,248 SY	7.00	22,736.00	10.00	32,480.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	11,065 TON	62.05	686,583.25	61.00	674,965.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,755 TON	62.05	108,897.75	69.00	121,095.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,743 TON	62.05	666,603.15	65.00	698,295.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,481 TON	564.00	835,284.00	525.00	777,525.00
0012	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	170 TON	697.00	118,490.00	795.00	135,150.00
0013	1662000000-E	650	OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	2,735 TON	115.00	314,525.00	120.00	328,200.00
0014	1705000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	280 TON	250.00	70,000.00	225.00	63,000.00
0015	1841000000-E	665	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT CONCRETE) (16")	58,672 LF	0.14	8,214.08	0.40	23,468.80
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	200.00	1,000.00	200.00	1,000.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	914 SF	7.45	6,809.30	6.00	5,484.00
0019	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	5 EA	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		40,000.00		137,627.86
0021	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	71,867 LF	0.65	46,713.55	0.65	46,713.55
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	37 LF	3.00	111.00	3.00	111.00
0023	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,058 LF	3.38	3,576.04	3.38	3,576.04
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	120.00	480.00	120.00	480.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	304,159 LF	0.21	63,873.39	0.21	63,873.39
0026	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	37 LF	0.80	29.60	1.00	37.00
0027	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	2,116 LF	1.00	2,116.00	1.00	2,116.00
0028	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	3 EA	60.00	180.00	75.00	225.00
0029	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 65 MILS)	166,705 LF	0.40	66,682.00	0.40	66,682.00
0030	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	381 EA	57.50	21,907.50	65.00	24,765.00
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	360 LF	3.99	1,436.40	2.00	720.00
0032	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	180 LF	14.95	2,691.00	10.00	1,800.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.6 ACR	2,750.00	23,650.00	1,750.00	15,050.00
0034	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	1 EA	525.00	525.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3,583,972.21	TOTAL	3,589,012.34
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3,583,972.21	SUB-TOTAL	3,589,012.34

TIP NO

15.896 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, OGAF, SHLDR RECONST, PVMNT MARKINGS
4 SECTIONS OF US-64 & 6 SECTIONS SECONDARY ROADS

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

RALEIGH, NC

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	3,583,972.21
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2	3,589,012.34

DocuSigned by:

Mark S. Winslow

37ED002D8DDF4B4...